
3 Days of Belgium - Day 3
Daverdisse 2.7.2023

Balise 10

Joke ZOONS
hamok
Circuit : D21
Distance : 5700m (Dénivelé 140m)
Temps : 1:03:46 (11'11"/km)

5/9 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Chloé ROBERT 0:55:07
2. Eléonore ROBINSON 0:55:22
3. Marion VALETTE 0:56:57

1. 208 00:11:39 1168m 9'58"/km
2. 179 00:10:29 00:22:08 443m 23'40"/km
3. 239 00:03:11 00:25:19 181m 17'35"/km
4. 207 00:04:14 00:29:33 436m 9'43"/km
5. 176 00:03:35 00:33:08 346m 10'21"/km
6. 234 00:04:39 00:37:47 236m 19'42"/km
7. 209 00:03:15 00:41:02 309m 10'31"/km
8. 185 00:02:18 00:43:20 218m 10'33"/km
9. 197 00:01:34 00:44:54 185m 8'28"/km

10. 246 00:02:56 00:47:50 361m 8'08"/km
11. 213 00:01:15 00:49:05 171m 7'19"/km
12. 247 00:02:05 00:51:10 329m 6'20"/km
13. 225 00:02:46 00:53:56 289m 9'34"/km
14. 249 00:05:48 00:59:44 400m 14'30"/km
15. 250 00:00:48 01:00:32 133m 6'01"/km
16. 255 00:02:59 01:03:31 376m 7'56"/km
17. 999 00:00:15 01:03:46 107m 2'20"/km
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